1

10

18

19

danumsaiduviumuunudnuasisnis
Uvuus:zuiau w.A. 2567

e SUST1IVIUMIUADAASSWUNAISURUTOLIU

yavualssunuludvaa

- G= e

UszyuwasunAagmwruguaviunalinddvang

Us: duAdU: nssumsua pauzRIvIUEVLAS
lac WCLIU'Iﬂ'ISI'IB\)lniJDlU\)E’lUﬂ'IWD\)K'.)OHS wad

USUAMSWIUNAAIAIWAISUUNALUS:LUOU
ua:aisasidus:idunauniw Audit (18-19 w.9.)

kudguwngwnaaun (waad.) dvkdIalnaaun
au Jakudvudv a.lnagv

Uszyuaauziviutdovayulws .as:uad

24 °* Us: uulu\)Ugunmswmumnamwunuumouamn
Iumsa\nasuwmmmslunuamnlan (24-25 w.9.)

25 e Us: uuUsuuwum\)msu)u (PLAN FIN) asviUvu 67
UDVKUDIYUSAIS
o Us:guaiswauidsinmsarunmsuwngunulng

26 ¢ Us:guamuzassumisaviasumsisanayulws

29 « d&srounaras(kuawudiu)uazndiayay
dumsuwnguwulng

30 e Us:myumauvdamuvmiunuaaisisaugy

saA1Kkualu
e US:LiJUNIASTIUUSAISIUATIWIUSU LLA:LASDUIUIADDIUINY
A1SIDSEYWus
e Us:zyu AUdD.




